Tamworth Elim Church - September 2017

Friday 1st

Sunday 3rd

Tuesday 5th

Wednesday 6th

Thursday 7th

Friday 8th

Sunday 10th

Tuesday 12th

Wednesday 13th

Thursday 14th

Kidz Klub (Term Time)

Friday night fun for children in primary school

Sunday Service
Our weekly service

Kidz Zone

Teaching, worship and fun for children aged 1 - 10

Prime Time Lifegroup
Bible study for the over 65's

Nathan and Amy's Lifegroup

Lifegroup
Tot's Group (Term Time)

Activities, toys, craft and singing with a free lunch.

Alan and Fiona's Lifegroup

Lifegroup

Jan Egan and Paul Burn's Lifegroup

Lifegroup

Tim and Tanja's Lifegroup

Lifegroup

Steve's Lifegroup
Lifegroup

Vic and Sue's Lifegroup
Lifegroup

Dan and Sian's Lifegroup
Lifegroup

Tim and Deb's Lifegroup
Lifegroup

Kidz Klub (Term Time)

Friday night fun for children in primary school

Sunday Service
Our weekly service

Kidz Zone

Teaching, worship and fun for children aged 1 - 10

Prime Time Lifegroup
Bible study for the over 65's

Nathan and Amy's Lifegroup

Lifegroup
Tot's Group (Term Time)

Activities, toys, craft and singing with a free lunch.

Alan and Fiona's Lifegroup

Lifegroup

Jan Egan and Paul Burn's Lifegroup

Lifegroup

Tim and Tanja's Lifegroup

Lifegroup

Steve's Lifegroup
Lifegroup

Vic and Sue's Lifegroup
Lifegroup

Dan and Sian's Lifegroup
Lifegroup

Tim and Deb's Lifegroup
Lifegroup

Tamworth Elim Church
Tamworth Elim Church
Tamworth Elim Church
Tamworth Elim Church
The Manna House
The Manna House
Alan and Fiona's House
The Manna House

Tim and Tanja's House
The Manna House

Vic and Sue's House

Dan and Sian's House

Richard and Helen's House

Tamworth Elim Church
Tamworth Elim Church
Tamworth Elim Church
Tamworth Elim Church
The Manna House

The Manna House
Alan and Fiona's House
The Manna House

Tim and Tanja's House
The Manna House

Vic and Sue's House

Dan and Sian's House

Richard and Helen's House

6:30pm

10:30am

11:00am

2:00pm

8:00pm

10:30am

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

10:00am

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:00pm

6:30pm

10:30am

11:00am

2:00pm

8:00pm

10:30am

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

10:00am

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:00pm

- 7:45pm

- 12:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 3:30pm

- 10:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:30pm

- 10:00pm

- 11:30am

- 9:30pm

- 10:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 7:45pm

-12:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 3:30pm

- 10:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:30pm

- 10:00pm

-11:30am

- 9:30pm

- 10:00pm

- 10:00pm



Friday 15th

Sunday 17th

Tuesday 19th

Wednesday 20th

Thursday 21st

Friday 22nd

Sunday 24th

Tuesday 26th

Wednesday 27th

Thursday 28th

Friday 29th

Kidz Klub (Term Time)

Friday night fun for children in primary school
Sunday Service

Our weekly service

Kidz Zone

Teaching, worship and fun for children aged 1 - 10

Prime Time Lifegroup
Bible study for the over 65's

Nathan and Amy's Lifegroup
Lifegroup

Tot's Group (Term Time)

Activities, toys, craft and singing with a free lunch.
Alan and Fiona's Lifegroup

Lifegroup

Jan Egan and Paul Burn's Lifegroup
Lifegroup

Tim and Tanja's Lifegroup

Lifegroup

Steve's Lifegroup

Lifegroup

Vic and Sue's Lifegroup

Lifegroup

Dan and Sian's Lifegroup

Lifegroup

Tim and Deb's Lifegroup

Lifegroup

Kidz Klub (Term Time)

Friday night fun for children in primary school
Sunday Service

Our weekly service

Kidz Zone

Teaching, worship and fun for children aged 1 - 10

Prime Time Lifegroup
Bible study for the over 65's

Nathan and Amy's Lifegroup
Lifegroup

Tot's Group (Term Time)

Activities, toys, craft and singing with a free lunch.
Alan and Fiona's Lifegroup

Lifegroup

Jan Egan and Paul Burn's Lifegroup
Lifegroup

Tim and Tanja's Lifegroup

Lifegroup

Steve's Lifegroup

Lifegroup

Vic and Sue's Lifegroup

Lifegroup

Dan and Sian's Lifegroup

Lifegroup

Tim and Deb's Lifegroup

Lifegroup

Kidz Klub (Term Time)

Friday night fun for children in primary school

Tamworth Elim Church
Tamworth Elim Church
Tamworth Elim Church
Tamworth Elim Church
The Manna House
The Manna House
Alan and Fiona's House
The Manna House

Tim and Tanja's House
The Manna House

Vic and Sue's House

Dan and Sian's House

Richard and Helen's House

Tamworth Elim Church
Tamworth Elim Church
Tamworth Elim Church
Tamworth Elim Church
The Manna House
The Manna House
Alan and Fiona's House
The Manna House

Tim and Tanja's House
The Manna House

Vic and Sue's House

Dan and Sian's House

Richard and Helen's House

Tamworth Elim Church

6:30pm

10:30am

11:00am

2:00pm

8:00pm

10:30am

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

10:00am

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:00pm

6:30pm

10:30am

11:00am

2:00pm

8:00pm

10:30am

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

10:00am

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:00pm

6:30pm

- 7:45pm

-12:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 3:30pm

- 10:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:30pm

- 10:00pm

-11:30am

- 9:30pm

- 10:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 7:45pm

-12:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 3:30pm

- 10:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:30pm

- 10:00pm

- 11:30am

- 9:30pm

- 10:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 7:45pm



