Tamworth Elim Church - September 2017

	-		
Friday 1st	Kidz Klub (Term Time) Friday night fun for children in primary school	Tamworth Elim Church	6:30pm - 7:45pm
Sunday 3rd	Sunday Service Our weekly service	Tamworth Elim Church	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Kidz Zone Teaching, worship and fun for children aged 1 - 10	Tamworth Elim Church	11:00am - 12:00pm
Tuesday 5th	Prime Time Lifegroup Bible study for the over 65's	Tamworth Elim Church	2:00pm - 3:30pm
	Nathan and Amy's Lifegroup Lifegroup	The Manna House	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Wednesday 6th	Tot's Group (Term Time) Activities, toys, craft and singing with a free lunch.	The Manna House	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Alan and Fiona's Lifegroup Lifegroup	Alan and Fiona's House	7:00pm - 9:00pm
	Jan Egan and Paul Burn's Lifegroup Lifegroup	The Manna House	7:30pm - 9:30pm
	Tim and Tanja's Lifegroup Lifegroup	Tim and Tanja's House	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Thursday 7th	Steve's Lifegroup Lifegroup	The Manna House	10:00am - 11:30am
	Vic and Sue's Lifegroup Lifegroup	Vic and Sue's House	7:30pm - 9:30pm
	Dan and Sian's Lifegroup Lifegroup	Dan and Sian's House	8:00pm - 10:00pm
	Tim and Deb's Lifegroup Lifegroup	Richard and Helen's House	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Friday 8th	Kidz Klub (Term Time) Friday night fun for children in primary school	Tamworth Elim Church	6:30pm - 7:45pm
Sunday 10th	Sunday Service Our weekly service	Tamworth Elim Church	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Kidz Zone Teaching, worship and fun for children aged 1 - 10	Tamworth Elim Church	11:00am - 12:00pm
Tuesday 12th	Prime Time Lifegroup Bible study for the over 65's	Tamworth Elim Church	2:00pm - 3:30pm
	Nathan and Amy's Lifegroup Lifegroup	The Manna House	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Wednesday 13th	Tot's Group (Term Time) Activities, toys, craft and singing with a free lunch.	The Manna House	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Alan and Fiona's Lifegroup Lifegroup	Alan and Fiona's House	7:00pm - 9:00pm
	Jan Egan and Paul Burn's Lifegroup Lifegroup	The Manna House	7:30pm - 9:30pm
	Tim and Tanja's Lifegroup Lifegroup	Tim and Tanja's House	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Thursday 14th	Steve's Lifegroup Lifegroup	The Manna House	10:00am - 11:30am
	Vic and Sue's Lifegroup Lifegroup	Vic and Sue's House	7:30pm - 9:30pm
	Dan and Sian's Lifegroup Lifegroup	Dan and Sian's House	8:00pm - 10:00pm
	Tim and Deb's Lifegroup	Richard and Helen's House	8:00pm - 10:00pm

Friday 15th	Kidz Klub (Term Time) Friday night fun for children in primary school	Tamworth Elim Church	6:30pm - 7:45pm
Sunday 17th	Sunday Service Our weekly service	Tamworth Elim Church	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Kidz Zone Teaching, worship and fun for children aged 1 - 10	Tamworth Elim Church	11:00am - 12:00pm
Tuesday 19th	Prime Time Lifegroup Bible study for the over 65's	Tamworth Elim Church	2:00pm - 3:30pm
	Nathan and Amy's Lifegroup Lifegroup	The Manna House	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Wednesday 20th	Tot's Group (Term Time) Activities, toys, craft and singing with a free lunch.	The Manna House	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Alan and Fiona's Lifegroup Lifegroup	Alan and Fiona's House	7:00pm - 9:00pm
	Jan Egan and Paul Burn's Lifegroup Lifegroup	The Manna House	7:30pm - 9:30pm
	Tim and Tanja's Lifegroup Lifegroup	Tim and Tanja's House	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Thursday 21st	Steve's Lifegroup Lifegroup	The Manna House	10:00am - 11:30am
	Vic and Sue's Lifegroup Lifegroup	Vic and Sue's House	7:30pm - 9:30pm
	Dan and Sian's Lifegroup Lifegroup	Dan and Sian's House	8:00pm - 10:00pm
	Tim and Deb's Lifegroup Lifegroup	Richard and Helen's House	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Friday 22nd	Kidz Klub (Term Time) Friday night fun for children in primary school	Tamworth Elim Church	6:30pm - 7:45pm
Sunday 24th	Sunday Service Our weekly service	Tamworth Elim Church	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Kidz Zone Teaching, worship and fun for children aged 1 - 10	Tamworth Elim Church	11:00am - 12:00pm
Tuesday 26th	Prime Time Lifegroup Bible study for the over 65's	Tamworth Elim Church	2:00pm - 3:30pm
	Nathan and Amy's Lifegroup Lifegroup	The Manna House	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Wednesday 27th	Tot's Group (Term Time) Activities, toys, craft and singing with a free lunch.	The Manna House	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Alan and Fiona's Lifegroup Lifegroup	Alan and Fiona's House	7:00pm - 9:00pm
	Jan Egan and Paul Burn's Lifegroup Lifegroup	The Manna House	7:30pm - 9:30pm
	Tim and Tanja's Lifegroup Lifegroup	Tim and Tanja's House	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Thursday 28th	Steve's Lifegroup Lifegroup	The Manna House	10:00am - 11:30am
	Vic and Sue's Lifegroup Lifegroup	Vic and Sue's House	7:30pm - 9:30pm
	Dan and Sian's Lifegroup Lifegroup	Dan and Sian's House	8:00pm - 10:00pm
	Tim and Deb's Lifegroup Lifegroup	Richard and Helen's House	8:00pm - 10:00pm
	Kidz Klub (Term Time)	Tamworth Elim Church	6:30pm - 7:45pm